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Date tehnice

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI

Produs (unitate de masura)
Cantitate de ambalare 1
Cantitate de ambalare 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
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6414905512881
06414905512881
186181310
2749997
2216996
2408097

buc

10

120
06414905560745
06414905560752
165

241

0,862

128
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